Greater Glasgow
and Clyde

Core Cervical Screening Training — Tuesday 5 March 2024

0900 - 0925

0925

0930

1030

1040

1050

1140

1220

1310

1400

1500

1540

1600

Room: L2-007, Teaching and Learning Centre

Queen Elizabeth University Hospital
1345 Govan Road Glasgow G51 4TF

Course Programme

Registration

Welcome

Cervical Screening overview - HPV
Smear Taking DVD

Break

‘One out of Four’

Lab Visits in 2 teams/practical session
Lunch

Scottish Cervical Call/Recall: Use of SCCRS
Other Issues to Consider/FGM

Break

Increasing Cervical Screening Update

Public Health and supporting resources —
Jo’s Trust

Next Steps

Close

Lindsay King
Abigail Latimer

Lindsay King

Tom McEwan

Calum
McGillivray
Christine Black

Heather Jarvie

Mairi MacLeod

Please note no food or drink to be consumed in the classroom



