

Core Cervical Screening Training – Tuesday 5 March 2024

Room: L2-007, Teaching and Learning Centre Queen Elizabeth University Hospital 1345 Govan Road Glasgow G51 4TF

Course Programme

0900 - 0925	Registration	
0925	Welcome	Lindsay King
0930	Cervical Screening overview - HPV	Abigail Latimer
1030	Smear Taking DVD	Lindsay King
1040	Break	
1050	'One out of Four'	Tom McEwan
1140	Lab Visits in 2 teams/practical session	
1220	Lunch	
1310	Scottish Cervical Call/Recall: Use of SCCRS	Calum McGillivray
1400	Other Issues to Consider/FGM	Christine Black
	Break	
1500	Increasing Cervical Screening Update	Heather Jarvie
	Public Health and supporting resources – Jo's Trust	Mairi MacLeod
1540	Next Steps	
1600	Close	

Please note no food or drink to be consumed in the classroom